
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

15 

9 

70 

79 

83 

372 

31 

82 

111 

27 

1 

77 

71 

17 

95 

Name 

JAIME JR 

Antonio RAMBOR 

Adenor ANDRADE 

Rogerio SANTOS 

Cristiano UTZ 

Emerson SOUZA 

Carlos Eduardo BAUM 

Fernando MACIEL 

Daquimar ALVES 

Jonathan FRANCISCO 

Wilson SANTOS 

Eder GONÇALVES 

Patrick FRANCK 

Walther RODRIGUES 

Fabiano BENELLI 

Class 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

7 

1 

Total Tm 

13:37.232 

13:41.041 

14:03.712 

14:28.189 

14:39.906 

14:40.057 

13:42.627 

13:49.264 

13:51.197 

13:54.409 

14:35.603 

13:51.397 

7:41.288 

6:00.720 

9.386 

Diff 

3.809 

26.480 

50.957 

1:02.674 

1:02.825 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

Gap 

3.809 

22.671 

24.477 

11.717 

0.151 

1 Lap 

6.637 

1.933 

3.212 

41.194 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:00.571 

1:01.107 

1:02.004 

1:05.212 

1:05.590 

1:05.343 

1:05.288 

1:05.697 

1:06.811 

1:07.101 

1:10.383 

1:03.237 

1:04.080 

5:52.545 

In Lap 

6 

8 

5 

11 

10 

8 

11 

4 

8 

12 

10 

8 

5 

1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.809 

Avg. Speed 

77,310 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.571 

Best Speed 

80,236 

Best Lap by 

15 - JAIME JR 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

CITADINO DE TAQUARA - 2ª Etapa 

KART CROSS 

CORRIDA 1 KC 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:01:49 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

06/05/2018 13:30 


